M-WRG
M-WRG
 price list
 2018
Ventilation the right way
v e n t i l at i o n  &  h e at  r e c o v e r y
This price list is valid from 01.01.2018 to 31.12.2018
All prices are non-binding recommendations, and are subject to the currently applicable value-added tax. Delivery is subject in all cases to our

01
7
Part no. Picture Type Description Price/each
in Euro plus VAT
Building control system units
5016-2-2 M-WRG-S/Z-EIB EIB standard unit for connecting to a KNX interface
(interface not included) or operation with wireless
remote control, with external control input and
integrated time-delay relay (air flow: 60 m3/h,
switch-on delay: 1 min, follow-up time: 15 min),
material: ABS, colour: pure white similar to RAL 9010,
energy efficiency class: B
Please note: flush-mount installation requires an
M-WRG flush-mount installation kit.
925.00 €
5016-2-1 M-WRG-S/Z-24 Standard unit with 24V control voltage for central
control e.g. via programmable controls (switches not
included) or operation with wireless remote control,
with external control input and integrated time-delay
relay (air flow: 60 m3/h, switch-on delay: 1 min,

 W
ee
k
43
/2
01
7
Part no. Picture Type Description Price/each
in Euro plus VAT
unit accessories
5364  M-WRG-BR Blind frame for standard installation, flush-mount
installation (25 mm circumferential),
material: ABS, colour: pure white similar to RAL 9010,
not suitable for 2-room solution
11.00 €
5045-2 M-WRG-ABK-45 45° outlet bend, used for sill installation
or if unit is positioned too close to the ceiling
<150 mm,
material: PS, colour: pure white similar to RAL 9010
26.00 €

but can be used interchangeably.
142.00 €
5050-21/63 M-WRG-M/FR63/1 Flush-mount installation kit for frame construction with
one adapter for 63 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory,
but can be used interchangeably.
142.00 €
5050-22/75 M-WRG-M/FR75/2 Flush-mount installation kit for frame construction with
two adapters for 75 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory.
170.00 €
5050-22/63 M-WRG-M/FR63/2 Flush-mount installation kit for frame construction with
two adapters for 63 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory.
170.00 €
5056-50-01/75 M-WRG-M/FRA75 Adapter, 75 mm flexible pipe connection for flush-mount
installation kit, frame construction (as replacement only)
35.00 €
5056-50-01/63 M-WRG-M/FRA63 Adapter, 63 mm flexible pipe connection for flush-mount
installation kit, frame construction (as replacement only)
35.00 €
solid construction
5051-21/75 M-WRG-M/MB-FR75/1 Flush-mount installation kit for solid construction with
one adapter for 75 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory,
but can be used interchangeably.
150.00 €
5051-21/63 M-WRG-M/MB-FR63/1 Flush-mount installation kit for solid construction with
one adapter for 63 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory,
but can be used interchangeably.
150.00 €
5051-22/75 M-WRG-M/MB-FR75/2 Flush-mount installation kit for solid construction with
two adapters for 75 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory.
179.00 €
5051-22/63 M-WRG-M/MB-FR63/2 Flush-mount installation kit for solid construction with
two adapters for 63 mm flexible pipe connection,
please note: adapters are not fitted at the factory.
179.00 €
5056-51-01/75 M-WRG-MB/FRA75 Adapter, 75 mm flexible pipe connection for flush-mount
installation kit, solid construction (as replacement only)
35.00 €
5056-51-01/63 M-WRG-MB/FRA63 Adapter, 63 mm flexible pipe connection for flush-mount
installation kit, solid construction (as replacement only)
35.00 €
5365 M-WRG-KA/UP Duct adapter for installation of 2-room solution when
running flat ductwork or flexible pipe, flush-mount, for

U2 FOR FULLY MOUNTING THE M-WRG UNIT IN THE WALL*
5052 M-WRG-M/MB-U2 U2 flush-mount installation kit,
with option for connecting flat ductwork
and/or flexible pipe system
161.00 €
5052-10-02 M-WRG-U2 AD/WS U2 cover,
material: steel sheet,
colour: white powder-coated (similar to RAL 9010)
60.00 €
5052-90 M-WRG-U2 AK U2 adapter kit,
needed to install the M-WRG units in the
U2 installation kit
16.00 €
  Connection accessories U2
5591 M-WRG-FK-V Flat ductwork connector 110 x 54 mm 3.00 €
5056-00/75 M-WRG-FRA75 Flexible pipe adapter for connecting 2 x 75 mm flexible
pipes to flush-mount installation kit U2
16.00 €
5056-00/63 M-WRG-FRA63 Flexible pipe adapter for connecting 2 x 63 mm flexible
pipes to flush-mount installation kit U2
16.00 €
*	I n principle may be installed in frame constructions,
	 but this should be checked on site.

Flexible pipe system
5056-10/75 M-WRG-DK 2x75/100 Ceiling box flexible pipe connection 2 x 75 mm
on DN 100
30.00 €
5056-10/63 M-WRG-DK 2x63/100 Ceiling box flexible pipe connection 2 x 63 mm
on DN 100
30.00 €
5056-30/A M-WRG-FR-TVA Poppet valve, extract air, DN 100,
material: steel,
colour: white
25.00 €
5056-30/Z M-WRG-FR-TVZ Poppet valve, supply air, DN 100,
material: steel,
colour: white
25.00 €
5056-40/75 M-WRG-FR75 Flexible pipe 75 mm (OD: 75 mm, ID: 63 mm),
1 coil per pack = 50 linear m
445.00 €
5056-40/63 M-WRG-FR63 Flexible pipe 63 mm (OD: 63 mm, ID: 52 mm),
1 coil per pack = 50 linear m
408.00 €
5056-41/75 M-WRG-FR-DR75 Flexible pipe sealing ring DN 75,
10 per pack
34.00 €
5056-41/63 M-WRG-FR-DR63 Flexible pipe sealing ring DN 63,
10 per pack
40.00 €
5056-42/75 M-WRG-FR-B75 Flexible pipe 90° bend DN 75 50.00 €
5056-42/63 M-WRG-FR-B63 Flexible pipe 90° bend DN 63 50.00 €
5056-43/75 M-WRG-FR-VM75 Flexible pipe connecting sleeve DN 75 8.00 €
5056-43/63 M-WRG-FR-VM63 Flexible pipe connecting sleeve DN 63 8.00 €
5056-31-00 M-WRG-LGR Ventilation grid, round, DN 100,
material: plastic,
colour: white
3.00 €